Naam

Ingrid De Bruijn
Guy Hendrickx
Marc Quirynen
Hild Hillen

Hild Van Gils

Jens Van Loon
Pat Mertens

Erik Rombouts
Mariska Quirynen
Raf Oprins

Lut Bastiaensen
Patrick Lambregts
Sofie Geerts

Frie Adriaensen
Chris Boonen
Bart Meeusen
Frank Tilburgs

Naam

Geschatte tijd
00:33:45
00:23:50
00:18:02
00:21:10
00:34:13
00:31:00
00:27:27
00:35:00
00:21:10
00:31:45
00:18:00
00:19:40
00:42:03
00:20:15
00:32:06
00:37:00
00:20:20

Geschatte tijd

Reéle tijd
00:33:36
00:24:09
00:18:28
00:20:39
00:33:40
00:30:17
00:26:40
00:34:09
00:22:17
00:32:57
00:16:40
00:17:56
00:40:04
00:17:31
00:29:19
00:40:01
00:24:34

Reéle tijd

Noorder

AR
\L/

Tijdsverschil
00:00:09
00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:51
00:01:07
00:01:12
00:01:20
00:01:44
00:01:59
00:02:44
00:02:47
00:03:01
00:04:14

tijdsverschil

kempen



